Loose Tube Single-Armored Flat
Ribbon Cable Gel-Filled
FOSPC-XXX-X-RSJSA-FTXXX-US / 96-864 Fibers
Applications
Protections
LOOSE TUBE SINGLE-ARMORED FLAT RIBBON
CABLE GEL-FILLED 432F G.652D FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Loose Tube Single-Armored Flat Ribbon Cables are designed for Outdoor applications, these cables can

(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
*For more information about the optical fibers, consult the corresponding data sheets.
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-RSJSA-FTXXX-US
096
144
288
432
576
864
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
- 432 Fibers
- 576 Fibers
- 864 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F- SM G652.D
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS
Note: Please contact your Waveoptics®
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions about the
part number configuration.
Folio PE-644-01-EN
Last Review 2/28/2023
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
FOSPC-XXX-X-RSJSA-FTXXX-US / 96-864 Fibers
Drum Length